AI0éol0¢ Kavaméc - Luzern 159,00 €

Width
Length
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Bed function
Color

Frame color
material
Functions
Leg material
Spring block
Manufacturer
SKU

150

92

74-92

49

55

Ohne Bettfunktion
Braun

Braun

Eco leather3
Kopf-Verstellung
Holz

Wellenunterfederung

Notio

14544-1246286




